
FORSYTH COUNTY SCHOOLS 2023- 2024 
 

 
School 

 
School Phone/Fax 

 
Administrators 

Phone 
Extension 

 

Big Creek Elementary 
1994 Peachtree Parkway 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 

770-887-4584 
(Fax)770-781-2247 

 

Courtney McKinney, Principal 
cmckinney@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Katie Turner, A.P. 

 

710124 
 

710125 

 
Brandywine Elementary 
175 Martin Drive 
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004 

 
 

770-667-2585 
(Fax)770-667-2586 

 

Daisy Tremps, Principal 
dtremps@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Karolyn Fields, A.P. 
Andrea Clack, A.P. 

 

480138 
 

480217 
480134 

 

Brookwood Elementary 
2980 Vaughan Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-965-5060 
(Fax)678-965-5061 

 

Rachel Moity, Principal 
rmoity@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Becky Cahill, A.P. 

 

470119 
 

471101 

 

Chattahoochee Elementary 
2800 Holtzclaw Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 

770-781-2240 
(Fax)770-781-2244 

 

Jennifer Williams, Principal 
jenwilliams@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Robin Neal, A.P. 

 

150105 
 

150111 

 
Chestatee Elementary 
6945 Keith Bridge Road 
Gainesville, Georgia 30506 

 
 

770-887-2341 
(Fax)770-781-2281 

 
Polly Tennies, Principal 
ptennies@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
Abby Gaines, A.P. 
Angela Perry, A.P. 

 
722004 

 

722430 
722203 

 

Coal Mountain Elementary 
3455 Coal Mountain Drive 
Cumming, Georgia 30028 

 

770-887-7705 
(Fax)770-781-2286 

 

Kelly Fuchs, Principal 
kfuchs@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
Stacy Hunsinger, A.P. 

 

730107 
 

730111 

 
Cumming Elementary 
540 Dahlonega Street 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

770-887-7749 
(Fax)770-888-1233 

 
Jordan Livermore, Principal 
jlivermore@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Deborah Carnes, A.P. 
Jill Short, A.P. 

 
740514 

 

740411 
740611 

 
Daves Creek Elementary 
3740 Melody Mizer Lane 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

770-888-1222 
(Fax)770-888-1223 

 

Eric Ashton, Principal 
eashton@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Ashley Johnson, A.P. 
Leslie Storm, A.P. 

 

170106 
 

170110 
170118 

 

Haw Creek Elementary 
2555 Echols Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

678-965-5070 
(Fax)678-965-5071 

 

Ashley Johnessee, Principal 
ajohnessee@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Jordann Aler, A.P. 
 

 

421010 
 

421008 
 

 
Johns Creek Elementary 
6205 Old Atlanta Road 
Suwanee, Georgia 30024 

 
678-965-5041 

(Fax)678-475-1725 

 
Alyssa Degliumberto, Principal 
adegliumberto@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Kayla Fauscett, A.P. 
Suzanne Pitz, A.P. 

 
361015 

 

362306 
361022 

 

Kelly Mill Elementary 
1180 Chamblee Gap Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 

678-965-4953 
(Fax) 678-965-4958 

Tracey Smith, Principal 
tbsmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Brittney Shadburn, A.P. 
Courtney Beach, A.P. 

440119 
 

440363 
440361 
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School 
 

School Phone/Fax 
 

Administrators 
Phone 

Extension 

 

Whitlow Elementary 
3655 Castleberry Road 
Cumming, Georgia 30040 

 
 

678-965-5090 
(Fax)678-965-5091 

 

Dawn Bush, Principal 
dbush@forsyth.k12.ga.us  
April Busby, A.P. 
Sally Johnson, A.P. 

 

370119 
 

370203 
370363 
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School 

 
School Phone/Fax 

 
Administrators 

Phone 
Extension 

 

South Forsyth Middle 
4670 Windermere Parkway 
Cumming, Georgia 30041 

 
 

770-888-3170 
(Fax)770-888-3175 

 

Molly Lavin, Principal 
mlavin@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Samantha Bradley, A.P. 
Dana Reid, A.P. 
Nick Sexton, A.P. 

 

140113 
 

140111 
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